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Women / 3 / Jr F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Ashjian5033
V-Force 

9.500 9.700 9.4758.625 37.300
2 1 4T 1T 1 

1 

Aashna Khatkar5036
Airborne

9.125 9.225 9.1759.000 36.525
13 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Elsa Skousen5023
Gold Star

9.350 8.950 9.3008.850 36.450
6T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Inara Baker-Malone5026
Gold Star

9.300 9.050 9.1008.875 36.325
10T 4T 2 8T 4 

4 

Ryen Hammrich5034
V-Force 

9.450 9.050 9.0508.600 36.150
3 4T 6T 10 5 

5 

Sierra Sanchez5060
Elite

9.425 8.900 9.4758.050 35.850
4 8T 12T 1T 6 

6 

Maile Wilkins5028
Santa Cruz

9.300 8.875 9.1758.425 35.775
10T 10 10 6T 7 

7 

Zoe Williams5027
Gold Star

9.350 8.900 9.0008.450 35.700
6T 8T 8T 12T 8 

8 

Rhiannon Funtanares5063
GymStars-Modesto

9.550 8.600 9.2508.250 35.650
1 13 11 4 9T

9T

Rachel Von Dohlen5042
Clovis

9.325 8.725 9.0008.600 35.650
9 11 6T 12T 9T

9T

Sofia Flores5062
Elite

9.350 9.000 9.1008.000 35.450
6T 6 14T 8T 11 

11 

Naima Murray5018
Apex

9.275 8.550 9.0258.450 35.300
12 14 8T 11 12 

12 

Ria Khanna5053
CSC - Cambrianna

8.975 8.625 8.8258.625 35.050
15T 12 4T 15 13 

13 

Aislin Seaton5038
CSC - Race

9.375 9.175 8.7007.525 34.775
5 3 16 16 14 

14 

Charlotte Hayhurst5025
Gold Star

9.100 8.375 9.2258.050 34.750
14 16 12T 5 15 

15 

Mikenna Rivas5013
USA Sports-Hollister

8.975 8.450 8.9758.000 34.400
15T 15 14T 14 16 

16 

Maya Sidwell5069
Lee's United

8.950 7.425 8.6506.850 31.875
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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